Tkhir Natalia Myronivna

Category Family member

Fanuubka MUTHUUA depmntcnyxbun YkpaiHu, FonoBHUNA

Last position .
OEePXXaBHUI iHCMEKTOP



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tkhir Rostyslav Ivanovych

husband

Main Department of the State Service of Ukraine

for Geodesy, Cartography and Cadastre in Lviv

oblast, First Deputy Head

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

Mannubka MUTHULUSA
OepMmutcnyxbum Ykpainm,
FonoBHUIN oep)xaBHUN
iHCMeKTOop

JlbBiBCbKa MuTHMUSA OOC,
F0NOBHUI iIHCNEKTOP

NbBiBCbKa MUTHUMLUSA ODC,
0N0BHWUI iIHCMEKTOP

JlbBiBCbKa MnTHMUSA OOC,
F0NOBHUI iIHCNEKTOP

9412,60

6 092,34

5 654,45

2 698,53

10
998,36

9 133,97

5741,42

4 418,97


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17652
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17652
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17652
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17652
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

581
000,00

176
000,00

176
000,00

176
000,00

215
000,00

215
000,00

215
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

15732.0 sq.

15732.0 sq.

15732.0 sq.

15732.0 sq.

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

* OPEL ASTRA 2012

127.4sg. m
(2)

63.7 sq. m
(1)

63.7 sq. m
(1)

63.7sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb417596-d15e-41f5-9a25-8213534529b8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00499335-716f-4af3-9704-e4c31ed085f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8d12480-494d-46dd-b9fa-596738285bb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02ca9388-36ea-4eb4-8758-8964f55ef9a8

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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